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

is featured Iin this
custom built home on
large lot overlooking
FPenetang Bay. House
built for energy ef-
ficiency with too many
extras to mention.

Hoeo
as

??'.:-v_- s .;-mi

56 BRICK BUNGALOW
M-86 — Immaculate
brick bungalow with
attached garage, 3
bedrooms, huge country
style kitchen, finished
rec. room with many
built ins and bar.
Breathtaking view of
Bay. Listed in the 40’s.
57 SUNNYSIDE

P-19 — This 3 bdrm
bungalow features good
size living room,
separate dining room,
situated on a 75 x 100’

lot. Asking $30,900.
58 DEAL OF

YEAR

P-80-62 — We have a 3
bdrm semi-detached
bungalew with a full
basement, large living
and dining room
combination, 4 pc.
bath, with a fantastic
view of the Bay, at a low
price of $26,900.

THE

39 BRULE HEIGHTS
P-80-64 — A beautiful 3
bdrms, brick and

aluminum home with
. eat-in kitchen, separate
dining room, 2-4 pc.
baths, paved drive,
attached garage, 70" x
120° lot, 12 per cent
mortgage at a price of
$56,900.
60 IDEAL
HOME
P-73 — 3 bedrooms, 2
baths, large kitchen,
view of Penetang Bay,
quiet street, walls and
roof recently insulated,
gas furnace and hot
water, only 3%39 per
month. Good mortgage.
$24,900

61 FULLERAVENUE
P-82 — Lovely 3
bedrooms, 1500 sq. ft

STARTER

brick bungalow,
featuring separate
family room with

fireplace, 14 x 28° rec.
room, double garage,
triple paved drive.
Asking $56,900. 10%4 per
cent mortgage.

G2ZRENOVATED
DUPLEX

P-75 — Excellent buy, 1
2 bedroom apt and 1-1
bedroom apt. Close to
Main  Street, $380
monthly income. Asking
$36,500.

. EAL ESTATE....ocis

PEIII(INSFIEI.D '

- Corner of County Rd. 6 & 25 526-35445

After Hours, Sundays
and Holidays Call

Alex Peters

361-1504

Dave Bridgeman 549-3693

63 LORNE AVENUE

P-63 — Lovely 3
bedroom home, features
12 x 22' kitchen, 11 x 18"
master bedroom,
workshop, all on a large
corner lot. Plus other
attractive features,

Asklng $51 sun

-
64 ROOMTO EXPAND
M-80-12 — A small house

with 4 other out
buildings, located on
about 4 acres of good
garden soil surrounded
by the Wye River. This
spells opportunity. Can
be yours for $39,900.

65 OSSOSANE BEACH
5 room cotftage, could
add on. Large wooded
lot, 4 minutes to sandy
beach, snow plowed
road. Asking $24,000,
make offer. Mortgage
available exclusive
area, not many at this
price.

66 AIRPORT ROAD
M-80-50 — Large
rambling 2 storey brick
home. 5 bedrooms, 3
baths, formal dining
room, study, office, 2
wall to wall fireplaces,
and more, all on a 24
acre parcel. Call for
viewing.

67 TEE PEE POINT
GBR-1203 — We have
just listed a 3 bdrm
bungalow with a full
basement, lovely lot
close to beach, featuring
a $21,000 mortgage at an

excellent price of
$25,900.
BTHINKING OF
BUILDING?

P-22 — This is just the
lot for you, only steps
from beautiful sandy
beach with a paved
road. Vendor will hold
mortgage. Asking
$11,500.

69 GLISTENING VIEW
P66 — See this
beautifully renovated
1Yz storey home
overlooking Penetang
Bay featuring large
kitchen, living and
family rooms with
fireplace. On 2 acre lot.
Only $39,900.
TOWATERFRONT
ACCESS

P-80-49 — Beautiful
winterized cottage on a
well treed lot, trouble
free community water
system, 3 bdrms, 4 pc.
baths, large living and
dining rooms, ideal for
retired couple. $3%,900.

71POWER OF SALE -
CLOSE TO WATER-
FRONT

P-88 — Only $22,900! 3
bedroom  bungalow,
large 10 x 20° family
room, solarium and
circular drive.

72 SANDY WATER-
FRONT

PB80-18 — Winterized
waterfront home 2,000
sq. ft. family room with
stone fireplace, large
living and dining rms.
new roof, wiring, septic,
well and furnace.
Asking $82,500.

T3 WATERFRONT
DREAM

P30 This beautiful 3
bedroom custom built
brick home, situated on
100x173" lot with sandy
beach featuring a 12x27’
family room with patio
doors to large deck and
16x32° swimming poaol
also, 16x32° sunken
living room with
cathedral ceilings and
natural cutstone
fireplace, 12x23’
solarium with patio
doors, 10x23" combined
dining. and parish kit-
chen with oven built-in,
brick wall and ceramic
tile floor. Extras include
all custom drapes and
tracks, energy wood-
stove, washer, dryer,
dishwasher and trash-
compactor. See this
dream home today!
Asking $107,000.

74 COUTNAC BEACH

P-84 — Tastefully
decorated 3 bdrm
sidesplit home, has
large living room with
fireplace, laundry
room, Florida room, 16
x 24’ swimming pool on

large well treed Ilot.
$59,900.
TSGORGEOUS COUN-
TRY ESTATE

P-10— 2,000 sq. ft home,
has 4 bdrms, 2 baths,
stone fireplace, 22 x 32'
family room situated on
3 acres with fish pond,
double garage, 20 x 40’
barn, call for further
information.

76 COUNTRY LIVING
P-77 — See this 150 x 175’
lot with drilled well,
septic system and
storage shed. Asking
$12,900. Try $2,000 down.

JTTGEORGIAN SANDS
P-44 — Lovely 3
bedroom home or

cofttage with large rec.
room, well treed lot,
close to sandy beach, 13

per cent mortgage
available. Asking
$42,500.

78 WATERFRONT
PK-B0-45 — Large

waterfront lot with 95’
frontage on Georgian
Bay. Piped in municipal
water. Asking $39,000.
79 LET'S MAKE A
DEAL

P-75 — This triplex
offers 3 modern apart-
ments with $455 gross
income monthly. Asking

$43,500. Open fo offers.

BOWATERFRONT

PK-80-44 — Financing
available at 11 per cent.
Fully winterized
waterfront cottage with
self-contained winte-

rized gquest cabin,
maintenance free,
aluminum siding.

Drilled well. $89,000.

Donn Wylie
Harry R. Hunt
Neil Maclnnis

526-3945
322-1998

333-2159
526-9558

81 WHAT ABEAUTY

P-71 — 2 bedroom
bungalow is situated on
120 x 210" well treed lof,
has 10%2 x 20’ kitchen, 18
x 20" living room with
recessed Franklin
fireplace, full walkout

basemen t. $42,900.

BE STA HTE Iit OR
'RETIREMENT HOME
PK-80-20 Cozy win-
terized cottage on large
double lot on year round
road with short easy
access to sandy beach.
Only $31,%00 102 per
cent mortgage. See it

EIJ ISLAHD EDTTAGE
REDUCED

M-B0-104 — Nice quiet
bay on Bone Island, lot
size 180" x 240° sand
beach, was listed at
$30,500, redyced to
$27,500. Why not take a
look, there is still lots of
cottage weather.

B4 .ISLAND COTTAGE
MB80-61 Luxury plus! 3
year old-1 acre private
island. Fully electrified,
broadloomed furnished,
fireplace, Insulated, 2
patios, 2 docks, boat, 6
mi. Honey Harbour.
Good view. $68,500.

85.ISLAND COTTAGE
M80-80 Comfy 8 yr. old
well-built 3 bdrm cot-
tage and cabin, fully
furnished, screen porch,
in/ outdr. carpet, boat
and motor, well treed.
Secluded 210 frontage,
fireplace. $34,950.

86 .ISLAND COTTAGE
MB0-99
cofmplete cottage on 3.4
acre treed lot, architect
designed, finish to your
own taste inside, 1400
sq.ft., insulated, sun-
deck, 3 bdrm, good view
Portage Is. $93,000.

87ISLAND PROPE-
RTY
M-80-121, 4, 5 — Three

building sites on Freddy
Channel now available,
& miles Honey Harbour.
Each 231 - 22 acres,
reduced for quick sale
at $15300 to $16,900. Call
Keefe,

B8 TWO
ONT LOTS
Close by Midland Bay
Present Island, wooded
lots, facing south
panoramic view, a rare
find Island privacy but
only ten minutes by boat
to Midland town cenftre.
Terms.

"89.ISLAND
PERTY

WATERFR-

PRO-

~MB0-98 360" shoreline,

3.75 acres dry, well
wooded site with ex-
cellent view and

water to shore, hydro,
no thru traffic, good
bldg site, 6 mi. north
Honey Harbour. $29,900.

Large in-*

L]
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